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Nom
HANNEQUIN Eric
CENDREZ Bruno
RICHARD Leo
LAGARDE Alain
RUSQUES Eric
MOREAU Marius
BRUGNARA Sébastien
AURIAC Romain
PITON Hervé

. CLAUSTRE Cédric

. ALBERTO Nicolas

. PHILIP Jimmy

. BLANC Jean-Christophe

PITON Allan

. PEREIRA Frederic
. LEFEL Florian

DUBOCAGE Sophie
DECAMPS Emilie

. BLANC Cécile

. BURNEL Sébastien
. GAUTHIER Solenne
. RICHARD Pascal

. ALLAIS Florent

MOLINA Vincent

. DOUSSE Marie

. BATAILLE Elisabeth

. UTTENWEILER Sandrine
. 1ZQUIERDO Alain

Club
les Galopins du Cagire 31
CAP 09
Ski Club de Beille 09
les copains de la tuilerie
les copains de la tuilerie
pompiers de varilhes
Trail des Résistants 09
Fux team 09 / endurance 65
Spiridon Club Pays d:Olmes 09
CA Balma Trail 31
VO2max Tarascon 09
Sporting Club Pharmacie 09
Ripponnette 09
EA Pays de Foix 09
CAP 09
ascgmp

Running Conseil Pamiers 09
TCAP Labatut 31

CAP 09

Spiridon Club Pays d:Olmes 09
Perles et Castelet 09

VO2 Max 09

Laroque-d'Olmes 09

Lauragais Athlé Castelnaudary 11

Vo2Max Tarascon 09
VO2Max Tarascon 09
VO2Max Tarascon 09

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

Cat
M2H
M1H
CAH
M2H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
JUH
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEF
M2H
M3H
SEH
M2F
M2F
M1F
M3H

Temps Par cat.

12:29,9
12:43,3
13:19,5
14:30,4
14:59,3
15:15,2
15:20,2
15:21,6
15:22,7
15:30,1
15:53,9
15:56,9
15:58,5
16:19,7
16:20,9
16:56,5
17:51,4
17:59,3
18:14,3
18:50,1
18:50,6
18:56,6
19:47,0
20:22,5
21:254
22:33,3
25:43,1
28:38,4
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